
DATE FIELD TEAMS

Pony

Minor

Instructional T-Ball (Stevenson)

Little League

Rotary Wild Thangs

Pony

Minor

Instructional Angels

Little League Patriots

Rotary Coyotes

Pony

Minor Wildcats

Instructional

Little League Mustangs

Rotary

Pony

Minor Yankees

Instructional Huskies

Little League

Rotary T-Ball (Roebuck)

Pony Hornets

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional

Little League Mud Cats

Rotary

8-May

9-May

10-May

11-May

12-May



DATE FIELD TEAMS

Pony Hornets

Minor Yankees

Instructional T-Ball (Roebuck)

Little League Mustangs

Rotary Hustlers

Pony

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional Coyotes

Little League Patriots / Mud Cats

Rotary Angels

Pony Hornets

Minor Wildcats

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony Slyderz

Minor

Instructional Huskies

Little League

Rotary

Pony

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional

Little League Patriots

Rotary

Pony

Minor Coach Pitch 2:00

Instructional T-Ball (Stevenson) 12:00

Little League

Rotary

19-May

20-May

15-May

16-May

17-May

18-May



DATE FIELD TEAMS

Pony

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional Huskies / Angels

Little League Mustangs

Rotary Coyotes

Pony Hornets

Minor Wildcats

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony Slyderz

Minor T-Ball (Roebuck)

Instructional Huskies

Little League Patriots / Mud Cats

Rotary

Pony Hornets

Minor

Instructional T-Ball (Roebuck)

Little League

Rotary

24-May

25-May

26-May

21-May

23-May



DATE FIELD TEAMS

Pony

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional Huskies / Coyotes

Little League Patriots

Rotary Wild Thangs

Pony Hornets

Minor Yankees

Instructional T-Ball (Stevenson)

Little League Mustangs

Rotary Wildcats

Pony Slyderz

Minor T-Ball (Roebuck @ Stevenson)

Instructional Angels / Coyotes

Little League Mudcats 5:30 /Mustangs 8:00

Rotary

Pony

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony

Minor Yankees

Instructional

Little League Mudcats 10:00AM

Rotary

31-May

1-Jun

2-Jun

3-Jun

30-May



DATE FIELD TEAMS

Pony Hornets

Minor

Instructional

Little League Mustangs

Rotary Hustlers

Pony

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional Angels / Coyotes

Little League Patriots

Rotary Wild Thangs

Pony

Minor Wildcats

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony Slyderz

Minor T-Ball (Roebuck)

Instructional Huskies

Little League

Rotary

Pony Hornets

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional

Little League Patriots

Rotary

Pony

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional T-Ball (Roebuck)

Little League

Rotary

9-Jun

10-Jun

5-Jun

6-Jun

7-Jun

8-Jun



DATE FIELD TEAMS

Pony

Minor

Instructional T-Ball (Stevenson)

Little League Mustangs

Rotary Hustlers

Pony

Minor

Instructional Angels

Little League

Rotary

Pony

Minor Coach Pitch

Instructional

Little League Mustangs

Rotary

Pony Slyderz

Minor T-Ball (Roebuck)

Instructional Coyotes / Huskies

Little League

Rotary Wild Thangs

Pony

Minor

Instructional

Little League Patriots

Rotary

12-Jun

13-Jun

14-Jun

15-Jun

16-Jun



DATE FIELD TEAMS

Pony

Minor Yankees

Instructional T-Ball (Roebuck/Stevenson)

Little League

Rotary Wild Thangs

Pony

Minor

Instructional

Little League Patriots / Mud Cats

Rotary

Pony

Minor Wildcats

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony Slyderz

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

23-Jun

19-Jun

20-Jun

21-Jun

22-Jun



DATE FIELD TEAMS

Pony

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary Hustlers

Pony

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary Wild Thangs

Pony Slyderz

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

Pony Slyderz

Minor

Instructional

Little League

Rotary

29-Jun

6-Jul

26-Jun

27-Jun

28-Jun



NAME / PHONE NUMBER



NAME / PHONE NUMBER



NAME / PHONE NUMBER



NAME / PHONE NUMBER



NAME / PHONE NUMBER



NAME / PHONE NUMBER



NAME / PHONE NUMBER



NAME / PHONE NUMBER


