DATE	FIELD	TEAMS
	Pony	
	Minor	
8-May	Instructional	T-Ball (Stevenson)
	Little League	
	Rotary	Wild Thangs
	Pony	
	Minor	
9-May	Instructional	Angels
	Little League	Patriots
	Rotary	Coyotes
	Pony	
	Minor	Wildcats
10-May	Instructional	
	Little League	Mustangs
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	Yankees
11-May	Instructional	Huskies
	Little League	
	Rotary	T-Ball (Roebuck)
	Pony	Hornets
	Minor	Coach Pitch
12-May	Instructional	
	Little League	Mud Cats
	Rotary	

DATE	FIELD	TEAMS
	Pony	Hornets
	Minor	Yankees
15-May	Instructional	T-Ball (Roebuck)
	Little League	Mustangs
	Rotary	Hustlers
	Pony	
	Minor	Coach Pitch
16-May	Instructional	Coyotes
	Little League	Patriots / Mud Cats
	Rotary	Angels
	Pony	Hornets
	Minor	Wildcats
17-May	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	Slyderz
	Minor	
18-May	Instructional	Huskies
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	Coach Pitch
19-May	Instructional	
	Little League	Patriots
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	Coach Pitch 2:00
20-May	Instructional	T-Ball (Stevenson) 12:00
	Little League	
	Rotary	

DATE	FIELD	TEAMS
	Pony	
	Minor	
21-May	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	Coach Pitch
23-May	Instructional	Huskies / Angels
	Little League	Mustangs
	Rotary	Coyotes
	Pony	Hornets
	Minor	Wildcats
24-May	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	Slyderz
	Minor	T-Ball (Roebuck)
25-May	Instructional	Huskies
	Little League	Patriots / Mud Cats
	Rotary	
	Pony	Hornets
	Minor	
26-May	Instructional	T-Ball (Roebuck)
	Little League	
	Rotary	

DATE	FIELD	TEAMS
	Pony	
	Minor	Coach Pitch
30-May	Instructional	Huskies / Coyotes
	Little League	Patriots
	Rotary	Wild Thangs
	Pony	Hornets
	Minor	Yankees
31-May	Instructional	T-Ball (Stevenson)
	Little League	Mustangs
	Rotary	Wildcats
	Pony	Slyderz
	Minor	T-Ball (Roebuck @ Stevenson)
1-Jun	Instructional	Angels / Coyotes
	Little League	Mudcats 5:30 /Mustangs 8:00
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	
2-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	Yankees
3-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	Mudcats 10:00AM
	Rotary	

DATE	FIELD	TEAMS
	Pony	Hornets
	Minor	
5-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	Mustangs
	Rotary	Hustlers
	Pony	
	Minor	Coach Pitch
6-Jun	Instructional	Angels / Coyotes
	Little League	Patriots
	Rotary	Wild Thangs
	Pony	
	Minor	Wildcats
7-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	Slyderz
	Minor	T-Ball (Roebuck)
8-Jun	Instructional	Huskies
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	Hornets
	Minor	Coach Pitch
9-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	Patriots
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	Coach Pitch
10-Jun	Instructional	T-Ball (Roebuck)
	Little League	
	Rotary	

DATE	FIELD	TEAMS
	Pony	
	Minor	
12-Jun	Instructional	T-Ball (Stevenson)
	Little League	Mustangs
	Rotary	Hustlers
	Pony	
	Minor	
13-Jun	Instructional	Angels
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	Coach Pitch
14-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	Mustangs
	Rotary	
	Pony	Slyderz
	Minor	T-Ball (Roebuck)
15-Jun	Instructional	Coyotes / Huskies
	Little League	
	Rotary	Wild Thangs
	Pony	
	Minor	
16-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	Patriots
	Rotary	

DATE	FIELD	TEAMS
	Pony	
	Minor	Yankees
19-Jun	Instructional	T-Ball (Roebuck/Stevenson)
	Little League	
	Rotary	Wild Thangs
	Pony	
	Minor	
20-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	Patriots / Mud Cats
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	Wildcats
21-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	Slyderz
	Minor	
22-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	
23-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	

DATE	FIELD	TEAMS
	Pony	
	Minor	
26-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	Hustlers
	Pony	
	Minor	
27-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	
	Minor	
28-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	Wild Thangs
	Pony	Slyderz
	Minor	
29-Jun	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	
	Pony	Slyderz
	Minor	
6-Jul	Instructional	
	Little League	
	Rotary	

NAME / PHONE NUMBER		

NAME / PHONE NUMBER	

NAME / PHONE NUMBER	
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_

NAME / PHONE NUMBER	
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_

NAME / PHONE NUMBER	

NAME / PHONE NUMBER

NAME / PHONE NUMBER

NAME / PHONE NUMBER